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Market Research from Data Pad

UK Omnibus Research Solutions

Fast, accurate, cost effective research solutions. Get the insights you
need, with next day results and daily surveys to 2,000 UK adults.
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Ready Meals buying behaviour
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Ready Meals frequency of purchase

26%

18% 18% Frequent Purchasers 25%
= Male [T 29%
7% London [ 29%
Aged 30-39 [ 31%

Northern Ireland [ 38%

Once or twice per every few months once or twice per once or twice per several times per
year month week week

f

25% are Frequent purchasers
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16% don’t purchase ready meals - why?
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The factors considered when purchasing Ready Meals

Price

The Appearance of the Dish

The Packaging has clear ingredients

Authentic Tasting Recipe

 Very Important/Important B Neither B Unimportant/Not Important
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Meals purchased by Cuisine Type

Meal types bought in past 12 months
italian I 63%

British - [ s6%
Indian [ 55%
Chinese [ 41%
Thai [ 18%
Mexican [ 15%
American [T 15%
Spanish [ 12%
Japanese [ 8%

Indian, 25%

Other Types,
9%
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...and which is the most popular?

Chinese, 11%

British, 18%
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Who prefers what?

Italian Preference

Unemployed 35%

et 3030 [ 37%
costvitons: [ 37

British Preference

Wales 26%

Aged over 70+ [ 33%

Widowed

T 36%

Northern Ireland [ 37%
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Indian Preference 25%

Male 28%

East of England [T 30%
Aged 50-59 [ 31%
South East & Scotland [T 31%

Chinese Preference

North East 15%

North West [T 15%
Yorkshire [ 17%
Under £10k income - [ 18%
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Ready Meals - types purchased

41%

Vegetarian purchases 41%
25%
17% Female 49%
13%
11%
London 49%
Student 50%
Gluten Free Dairy Free Vegan Organic Vegetarian
Purchased in past 12 months Vegetarian Purchasers
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Make market research work for your business

UK Omnibus
Research

Solutions o Set sound objectives

Fast, accurate, cost effective

market research solutions. Get 1 1 1

e il o/ A o Get high quality, representative data
day results and daily surveys to

2,000 UK adults.

o Go from insight, to foresight

WHAT WE DO

Deliver accurate research
solutions

2mil
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Info@datapad.co

www.datapad.co

020 8088 0221

Data Pad Limited
Floor 2, 33 Alfred Place
London, WC1E 7DP



